
Bib NameRank

Results
MTBA Gravity Cup Rd1 Thredbo

FinalSeeding Gap GapLeader

Elite Male

Troy Brosnan 5:39.06 5:31.5421 SA

Sam Hill 5:48.42 5:33.87742 2.33 2.33WA

Jared Graves 5:37.74 5:34.63113 0.76 3.09QLD

Ben Cory 5:40.28 5:38.76264 Giant Bicycles, Onya Bike Belconnen 4.13 7.22ACT

Rhys Atkinson 5:52.79 5:42.1515 SPECIALIZED, SPECIALIZED TYRES, S3.39 10.61NSW

Graeme Mudd 5:52.95 5:42.82156 GO PRO, Orange.0.67 11.28NSW

Ben Power 5:53.72 5:44.2357 ForTheRiders Santa Cruz Bikes Elka 1.41 12.69QLD

Rick Boyer 6:02.62 5:44.3038 Team Lusty Industries Monster Ene0.07 12.76NSW

Brendan Moon 5:55.56 5:46.79589 2.49 15.25NSW

Cody Eichorn 6:02.60 5:47.157210 0.36 15.61NSW

Phillip Piazza 5:57.50 5:48.45711 Fox, Tekin Suspension, Schwalbe, O1.30 16.91NSW

Cillian Kennedy 5:56.51 5:49.37812 Specialized bicycle components Aus0.92 17.83NSW

Kaine Cannan 5:49.33 5:49.65613 Bike Ride, Track X Clothing, Gary Ca0.28 18.11TAS

Lindsay Klein 5:53.71 5:50.122314 0.47 18.58QLD

Daniel Lavis 6:01.96 5:50.615115 Giant Bikes, Spearmans Cycles, Max0.49 19.07NSW

Mark Conliffe 6:04.67 5:51.363616 0.75 19.82NSW

Alex Swann 5:57.59 5:51.406817 0.04 19.86VIC

Charlton Durie 5:58.28 5:52.621918 Phantom Cycles, ambion.com.au1.22 21.08NSW

Jesse Beare 5:58.64 5:52.841219 COMMENCAL0.22 21.30QLD

Doug Dunn 5:52.63 5:52.964320 0.12 21.42NSW

Marcus Fairbanks 6:00.01 5:53.41921 CWR BOXXER ZERODE TEAM0.45 21.87VIC

Regan Arthur 5:58.98 5:53.773122 0.36 22.23NSW

Chris Barlin 6:04.28 5:53.961323 RENEGADE CYCLES, TREK BIKES0.19 22.42NSW

Bruce Moir 6:07.37 5:54.001424 0.04 22.46NSW

Karl Peel 6:05.42 5:54.566325 TEKIN SUSPENSION0.56 23.02VIC

Timothy Eaton 5:54.38 5:55.30426 Clint White Racing, Zerode, Sram, M0.74 23.76ACT

Angus Maddern 6:04.78 5:55.981727 0.68 24.44SA

Jacob Hunter 6:02.08 5:56.114928 Tripp Industries0.13 24.57VIC

Daniel Paine 7:47.61 5:56.306229 RENEGADE CYCLES, TREK BIKES0.19 24.76NSW

Kent Hamilton 5:59.92 5:57.454630 Morewood Bikes, Bos, Deity, Ogio, 1.15 25.91NSW

Lewis Winton 6:05.21 5:57.577031 0.12 26.03VIC

Steven Gebert 6:08.06 5:57.622932 0.05 26.08SA

Ben Goff 6:13.32 5:58.402033 0.78 26.86NSW

Adam Smithson 6:11.22 5:59.706734 1.30 28.16NSW

Damien Diskin 6:08.66 5:59.744235 Blackman bicycles0.04 28.20NSW

Hugh Mansfield 6:10.63 6:01.577636 1.83 30.03NSW

Aaron Oates 6:05.24 6:02.321037 CYCLINGO, 4SHAW AGENCIES, SANT0.75 30.78TAS

Liam Paiaro 6:00.82 6:03.282138 SANTACRUZ, FORTHERIDERS.COM, 0.96 31.74QLD

Mathew Dodd 6:11.28 6:05.361839 ADIDASEYEWEAR/NSDYNAMICS/JET2.08 33.82QLD

Ryan Connell 6:18.83 6:07.311640 Cycle Logic1.95 35.77NSW

Luke Ball 6:09.12 6:08.513241 1.20 36.97WA

Nicholas Shields 6:20.15 6:10.696642 2.18 39.15NSW

Isaac Denny 6:12.76 6:11.394143 FORTHERIDERS.COM0.70 39.85QLD

Nathan Newell 6:30.10 6:12.766044 Golding Projects, Factory Craftwork1.37 41.22SA

Lachlan McKillop 6:09.09 6:12.825645 RENEGADE CYCLES, TREK BIKES0.06 41.28NSW

Ngari Jenkins 6:30.61 6:13.742846 0.92 42.20SA

Jarrad Connolly 6:07.91 6:13.753747 Erina Bike Worx PT Cast Training0.01 42.21NSW

Fabian Bill 6:09.23 6:14.047348 0.29 42.50VIC

Ben Crundwell 6:29.20 6:15.753949 1.71 44.21VIC

Kyle Coutts 6:18.55 6:16.223850 0.47 44.68VIC

Todd Madsen 5:56.00 6:16.395451 0.17 44.85WA

Benjamin Leslie 6:29.41 6:17.795252 1.40 46.25NSW

Nick Norton 6:19.60 6:18.266153 0.47 46.72SA

Geoff Grennan 6:13.89 6:20.764554 2.50 49.22QLD

Cameron Bradbury 6:31.62 6:23.163455 2.40 51.62SA

Josh Bishop 6:33.07 6:23.883356= 0.72 52.34NSW

Michael Dargan 6:33.00 6:23.884056= 0.72 52.34NSW

Kieran Jenkins 6:26.00 6:23.905058 Cycle Worx0.02 52.36SA
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Kye Hore 6:29.18 6:25.807159 1.90 54.26ACT

Nathan Murphy 6:20.09 6:26.192460 GU Energy All4Bikes MTBPicsOnline0.39 54.65VIC

Darren Hobby 6:28.42 6:26.374761 0.18 54.83SA

Dean White 6:23.02 6:27.196962 0.82 55.65NSW

Bradley Earl 6:24.71 6:30.524463 BRE Pro Service3.33 58.98SA

Oscar Ottesen 6:35.55 6:30.972264 0.45 59.43ACT

Mathew Rowland 6:46.12 6:41.156565 10.18 1:09.61NSW

Zenon Murtagh 7:11.86 6:43.035966 1.88 1:11.49NSW

Zach Hoskin 6:39.73 6:43.984867 0.95 1:12.44QLD

Ben Morrison 6:16.70 8:15.372768 1:31.39 2:43.83ACT

Ricky Clarke 6:06.20 10:07.583569 Trailmix-Procon Racing1:52.21 4:36.04VIC

James Mercer 6:35.035770 1:03.49ACT

Luke Adams 6:51.623071 Zumbi Cycles SMX Optics Epic Actio16.59 1:20.08SA

Did not finish

Louis Pijpers64 QLD

Did not start

Michael Manning25 QLD

Daniel Macmunn53 VIC

Sam Brownlie75 VIC

Elite Female

Tracey Hannah 6:14.81 6:15.7371 QLD

Claire Whiteman 7:10.77 6:56.2442 Onya Bike Belconnen and Civic40.51 40.51ACT

Michelle Crisp 6:53.69 6:59.0553 2.81 43.32NSW

Holly Baarspul 9:36.72 7:25.4624 KONA FACTORY TEAM, SRAM, ROCK 26.41 1:09.73WA

Trudy Nicholas 7:31.31 7:27.98105 Jet Black Products, Six Six one, Pivo2.52 1:12.25ACT

Philippa Rostan 7:44.87 7:55.3396 27.35 1:39.60NSW

Did not start

Genevieve McKew3 NSW
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Joey Vejvoda 5:45.08 5:44.662561 NSW

Thomas Crimmins 5:49.16 5:45.342032 Sacred Ride, Intense, Sram, RockSho0.68 0.68NSW

Connor Fearon 10:15.71 5:49.132013 Kona Factory Team, Fox Head, Adid3.79 4.47SA

Jack Moir 5:52.63 5:53.692224 Giant Bikes Kempsey Bikeshop KWT4.56 9.03NSW

Henry Blake 9:29.74 5:55.052095 CWR BOXXER ZERODE TEAM Mitcha1.36 10.39SA

Brent Smith 5:51.38 5:55.252066 TWE Wheelsets / Knolly Bikes / End0.20 10.59NSW

Conor Bullard 5:56.93 5:55.582177 Bilt Bikes0.33 10.92ACT

David McMillan 5:47.65 5:58.002118 Specialized Bicycle Components (AU2.42 13.34ACT

Luke Ellison 5:57.35 5:58.342579 0.34 13.68NT

Trent Piribauer 5:52.13 6:03.5921410 Pinnar design, Santa Cruz5.25 18.93VIC

Angus McCarthy 6:00.10 6:03.8722111 OnyaBike Belconnen and Civic ODI G0.28 19.21ACT

Brent Capel 6:09.01 6:04.5420712 ulverstone bikes0.67 19.88TAS

Lachlan McLaren 6:04.6220813 Banshee Bikes, Edge Cycles LKI0.08 19.96QLD

Cameron Ryan 6:07.52 6:04.6621814 2624 bikes Kila Industries0.04 20.00SA

Nicolas Bohle 6:00.86 6:06.4821215 The Bike Shed Mortdale, www.adam1.82 21.82NSW

Peter Knott 5:57.52 6:06.6720416 Crank'd Cycles, Loosekid Industries, 0.19 22.01QLD

Lyndon Nugent 6:04.84 6:06.8022517 spy optics assisted by bellys bikes0.13 22.14NSW

Liam Towers 5:59.98 6:07.1120518 Spearman Cycles, Wollongong Gian0.31 22.45NSW

Max Hughes 6:12.34 6:10.7522319 Bilt Bikes, DH Direct, Imperial, Schu3.64 26.09ACT

Daniel Bender 6:06.58 6:11.5421920 Insane Cycles SMX Optics Santacruz0.79 26.88NSW

Elijah Marinov 6:15.03 6:12.8422621 Bike Edge [ Wodonga ]1.30 28.18NSW

Angus Jackson 6:18.42 6:14.8023722 Bike Barn Scott Goggles1.96 30.14VIC

Mitchell Scott 6:14.41 6:15.4625023 0.66 30.80NSW

Jai Motherwell 6:41.32 6:16.8921024 Yarra Valley Cycles1.43 32.23VIC

Jacob Walker 6:29.86 6:18.5325525 1.64 33.87NSW

Gary McIvor 6:22.41 6:19.6424126 1.11 34.98NSW

James Murphy 6:10.51 6:20.7524527 Mullumbimby Motorcycles1.11 36.09NSW

Mitchell Kristiansen 6:16.47 6:21.2323928 0.48 36.57ACT

Wade Budden 6:14.60 6:22.5321529 Drift Bikes1.30 37.87NSW

Oliver Zwar 6:17.62 6:23.4821330 0.95 38.82VIC

Josh Mitchell 6:44.96 6:25.2322431 Total Rush, Wheel Demon1.75 40.57VIC

Hayden Poptie 6:15.19 6:25.8924732 taylor cycles, nema international an0.66 41.23QLD

Liam Fallum 6:27.14 6:28.1225833 2.23 43.46VIC

Remy Adderton 6:36.49 6:28.3825334 0.26 43.72TAS

Daniel Mikic 6:15.45 6:28.4424335 0.06 43.78NSW

Mackenzie Baker 6:30.56 6:28.6922836 downhill distributions the booner b0.25 44.03NSW

Bradley Trembath 6:27.65 6:31.3125237 2.62 46.65SA

Daniel Campbell 6:28.45 6:33.3722038 Palm Beach SuperCycles2.06 48.71QLD

Loughlin Murphy 6:29.94 6:36.2624439 2.89 51.60QLD

Tyler Blamey 6:26.91 6:36.5622940 Argonauts Tree & Timber Service, C0.30 51.90NSW

Harrison Reibelt 6:37.99 6:38.0324841 1.47 53.37QLD

Liam Daley 6:38.3723042 0.34 53.71NSW

McKinlay West-Moore 6:27.57 6:39.7825443 1.41 55.12VIC

Charles Martindale 6:30.07 6:39.8024044 0.02 55.14SA

Nicholas Johnson 6:46.60 6:51.4523845 11.65 1:06.79QLD

Michael Hanrahan 6:57.60 6:53.5223246 MICKDAWG RACING GEOFF HARRIS 2.07 1:08.86NSW

Luke Simpson 6:19.01 6:55.7725147 2.25 1:11.11NSW

Aaron Hunt 6:53.67 6:56.6323548 0.86 1:11.97NSW

Austen Hawkins 6:51.92 6:59.4623449 2.83 1:14.80VIC

Alexander McKinlay 7:09.08 7:03.2924250 3.83 1:18.63ACT

Adam Dickson 7:02.71 7:18.9523151 15.66 1:34.29NSW

Patrick Neville 8:34.93 8:51.7724652 1:32.82 3:07.11NSW

Dean Lucas 5:56.84 12:15.0020253 Bike Edge Wodonga3:23.23 6:30.34VIC

Sam Rohdmann 6:40.14 17:56.1224954 5:41.12 12:11.46QLD

Jake Adams 6:31.5522755 Zumbi Cycles SMX Optics Epic Actio46.89SA

Alex Freeman 6:32.4021656 0.85 47.74VIC

Geoff Harris 6:53.6523357 21.25 1:08.99NSW
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Danielle Beecroft 6:40.63 6:54.702021 CRAFTWORKS BIKES , FICEDA MOTONSW

Ella Scanlan-Bloor 8:22.81 8:21.032042 1:26.33 1:26.33NSW

Gemma Greentree 10:33.63 10:32.412033 2:11.38 3:37.71NSW
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